TOWN OF EAST HAMPTON

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

Monday, March 11, 2019, 6PM

East Hampton Middle School

Call meeting to order

Accept Agenda

New Business:

19 Childs Road

Agenda

Hear Assessment Appeals from the following taxpayers:

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00

RICHARD & ALISON CARL
ALBERT MENCARELL!

WILLIAM PETERMAN

RICHARD & PATRICIA CASCIO
DONALD PECOR

JILL JENSEN & MICHAEL FOSTER
BRUCE & NANCY WILCOX
SUSAN & JOHN MCFARLAND
CARY & SHARON ROLLINS

Deliberate

Adjourn

36 CHARLES MARY DR
HADDAM NECK RD REAR
183 WHITE BIRCH RD

4 GRAYSON LANE

43 EAST HIGH ST

7 OLD MARLBOROUGH RD
21 SPELLMAN POINT RD
52 MEEKS POINT RD

18 WEST POINT RD



