TOWN OF EAST HAMPTON BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

Monday, March 11, 2019, 6PM East Hampton Middle School 19 Childs Road

<u>Agenda</u>

Call meeting to order

Accept Agenda

New Business:

Hear Assessment Appeals from the following taxpayers:

6:00	RICHARD & ALISON CARL	36 CHARLES MARY DR
6:15	ALBERT MENCARELLI	HADDAM NECK RD REAR
6:30	WILLIAM PETERMAN	183 WHITE BIRCH RD
6:45	RICHARD & PATRICIA CASCIO	4 GRAYSON LANE
7:00	DONALD PECOR	43 EAST HIGH ST
7:15	JILL JENSEN & MICHAEL FOSTER	7 OLD MARLBOROUGH RD
7:30	BRUCE & NANCY WILCOX	21 SPELLMAN POINT RD
7:45	SUSAN & JOHN MCFARLAND	52 MEEKS POINT RD
8:00	CARY & SHARON ROLLINS	18 WEST POINT RD

Deliberate

Adjourn